

WBUD050006082025



Matrimonial Suit/40/2025  
Uma Chakraborty Vs. Anuj Banik

Order No. 05  
Dated : 07.11.2025

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through engaged Ld. Advocate.

No SR received today.

Fix : 16.01.2026 for SR/appearance.

Addl. Dist. Judge  
FTC-2, Islampur, U/D  
JO Code : WB00716